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B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0001 Aaman Zahid - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0002 Abdrrahman - - - - 37 F - 4 - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0003 Abu Huraira - - - - 16 F - 4 - 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 44 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 36 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0004 Ali Afnan - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0006 Aman Ullah Shakoor - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0007 Amir Hamza - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0008 Aqdas Urooj - - - - 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0009 Ayesha Bint Arshad - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 90 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0010 Farheen Tariq - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0011 Hassan Muhammad - - - - 89 A 4.0 4 16.0 78 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0012 Ihtesham Haider Khan 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 28 F - 4 - 63 F - 4 - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0013 Junaid Zaib - - - - 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 90 A 4.0 2 8.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0015 Mudassir Rasool - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 90 A 4.0 4 16.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0017 Muhammad Aryan Khan - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 95 A 4.0 4 16.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0018 Muhammad Awais - - - - 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 79 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0019 Muhammad Bilal - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0020 Muhammad Irfan - - - - 51 F - 4 - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0021 Muhammad Khalid Naseem - - - - 84 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0022 Muhammad Noman Asghar - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0023 Muhammad Nouman - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0024 Muhammad Rizwan - - - - 94 A 4.0 4 16.0 90 A 4.0 4 16.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 2 8.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0025 Muhammad Shahzaib Younas - - - - - F - 4 - 24 F - 4 - 4 F - 3 - 22 F - 2 - 37 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0026 Muhammad Shehzad - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 82 A 4.0 4 16.0 42 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0027 Muhammad Subhan Aamir - - - - 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0028 Muhammad Talha Anayat - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 72 B 3.0 4 12.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0029 Muhammad Uzair Arif - - - - 18 F - 4 - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 45 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0030 Muhammad Yousaf - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 67 F - 4 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 2 4.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0031 Muhammad Zeeshan - - - - 21 F - 4 - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0032 Munahim Gearld - - - - 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 84 A 4.0 4 16.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0
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B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0001 Aaman Zahid 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.34 2.08

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0002 Abdrrahman 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.87 1.55

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0003 Abu Huraira 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.03 1.01

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0004 Ali Afnan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.55 2.55

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0006 Aman Ullah Shakoor 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.53 2.46

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0007 Amir Hamza 25 F - 3 - 2.00 1.51

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0008 Aqdas Urooj 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.74 2.23

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0009 Ayesha Bint Arshad 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.45 2.89

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0010 Farheen Tariq 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.84 2.68

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0011 Hassan Muhammad 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.37 3.14

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0012 Ihtesham Haider Khan 23 F - 3 - 1.02 1.03

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0013 Junaid Zaib 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.76 3.35

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0015 Mudassir Rasool 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.53 3.27

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0017 Muhammad Aryan Khan 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 4.00

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0018 Muhammad Awais 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.68 2.42

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0019 Muhammad Bilal 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.21 2.99

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0020 Muhammad Irfan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.08 1.95

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0021 Muhammad Khalid Naseem 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.76 3.69

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0022 Muhammad Noman Asghar 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.26 3.07

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0023 Muhammad Nouman 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.32 3.09

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0024 Muhammad Rizwan 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.91

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0025 Muhammad Shahzaib Younas - F - 3 - 0.00 0.54

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0026 Muhammad Shehzad 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.08 2.88

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0027 Muhammad Subhan Aamir 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.84 3.68

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0028 Muhammad Talha Anayat 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.45 2.08

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0029 Muhammad Uzair Arif 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.55 1.65

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0030 Muhammad Yousaf 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.74 2.09

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0031 Muhammad Zeeshan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.55 1.66

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0032 Munahim Gearld 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.61 2.62
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B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0033 Nouman Zahid - - - - 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0034 Raja Zafran Roshan - - - - 3 F - 4 - 43 F - 4 - 34 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 39 F - 3 - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0035 Roheen Anjum - - - - 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0037 Samual Masih - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0038 Sana Fatima - - - - 30 F - 4 - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0040 Shehla Iqra Sajid - - - - 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 93 A 4.0 4 16.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0041 Shehryar Shafique - - - - 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0042 Siraj Munir - - - - 20 F - 4 - 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0043 Taimoor Khan - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 87 A 4.0 4 16.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 90 A 4.0 2 8.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0044 Talha Asim - - - - 28 F - 4 - 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 2 4.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0045 Tanzeele Bibi - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 79 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 53 D 1.5 2 3.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0047 Umair Hussain - - - - 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 86 A 4.0 4 16.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0048 Umer Bilal - - - - 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 84 A 4.0 4 16.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0049 Uzair Mushtaq - - - - 32 F - 4 - 67 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 2 3.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0051 Zakwat Ali - - - - 87 A 4.0 4 16.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0014 Muhammad Abdullah Khalid - - - - - F - 4 - 31 F - 4 - 36 F - 3 - 20 F - 2 - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0030 Raif Nasir - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0035 Syed Fassi-Ul-Hassan - - - - - F - 4 - 61 F - 4 - 39 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0036 Taimoor Hassan - - - - 2 F - 4 - 43 F - 4 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0033 Nouman Zahid 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.82 2.14

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0034 Raja Zafran Roshan 9 F - 3 - 0.32 0.76

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0035 Roheen Anjum 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.53 2.20

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0037 Samual Masih 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.87 2.54

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0038 Sana Fatima 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.50 2.01

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0040 Shehla Iqra Sajid 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.61 3.19

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0041 Shehryar Shafique 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.55 2.54

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0042 Siraj Munir 24 F - 3 - 1.58 1.77

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0043 Taimoor Khan 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.82 3.57

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0044 Talha Asim 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.82 1.66

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0045 Tanzeele Bibi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.13 2.53

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0047 Umair Hussain 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.58 3.39

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0048 Umer Bilal 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.21 3.20

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0049 Uzair Mushtaq 7 F - 3 - 1.32 1.62

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0051 Zakwat Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.74 3.66

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0014 Muhammad Abdullah Khalid 8 F - 3 - 0.32 1.61

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0030 Raif Nasir 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.46 2.68

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0035 Syed Fassi-Ul-Hassan 14 F - 3 - 0.68 1.85

BS CS SP-21-M-A-0036 Taimoor Hassan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 0.64 1.99

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 2 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

25/08/2022

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


